

Director of the Student Sustainability Center

- Represents the Student Sustainability Center to the School of Global Environmental Sustainability and all other campus departments including but not limited to: Housing and Dining and Facilities Management.
- Represents the Student Sustainability Center at the President's Sustainability Commission.
- Represents the Student Sustainability Center at the School of Global Environmental Sustainability staff meetings and communicates staff updates to Associate Directors of the Student Sustainability Center.
- Chairs the Coalition of Student Sustainability Organizations at Colorado State University.
- Acts as the student representative at the Sub-Committee of Engagement for the President's Sustainability Commission.
- Serves as the President of the Student Sustainability Club.
- Represents the Student Sustainability Center at all Associated Students of Colorado State University events and meetings.
- Acts as the point of contact for CSU students interested in Student Sustainability Center involvement.
- Manages the centers website, database information, social media, community-wide event planning, operations and finances for all programs associated with the Student Sustainability Center.
- Represents the Student Sustainability Center at CSU campus and community-wide tabling events.
- Assists in hiring Student Sustainability Center Associate Directors.